Lieto, pm-sisulisamaastoviesti 19.5.2016
1. Turun Urheiluliiton 1 joukkue 36.46
9T Miranda Judith

9P Virtanen Kaarlo

11T Laakso Mariella

11P Uusitalo Riku

13T Naula Pinja

13P Kero Elmeri

15T Honkanen Aino

15P Vesma Matias

2. Naantalin Loyly 1 joukkue 37.15
T9 Matilda Mehto

P9 Lukas Brandt

Tll Minttu Koski

P11 Daniel Onnela

T13 Ilona Onnela

P13 Johannes Virtanen

T15 Mette Mykkanen

P15 Niclas Ojanto

3. Raision Kuula 1 joukkue 37.16
T9 Tuuli Peltola

P9 Onni Kuusela

T11l Suvi Leppéanen

P11 Sami Porrasoja

T13 Fiia Kajula

P13 Kalle Oksanen,

T15 Isabella Latva

P15 Iivo Kalajoki

4. Kalannin Vankka 1 joukkue 37.46
T9 Nanna Kukkula

P9 Kustaa Salmela

Tll Emilia Ella

P11 Jussi Ankelo

T13 Linnea Ella

P13 Lauri Saarinen

T15 Linnea Maikola

P15 Jere Seppanen

5. Turun Urheiluliiton 2 joukkue 37.56
9T Iida Ruoho

9P Eero Ahtinen

11T Elsa Karjalainen

11P Sisu Moilanen

13T Liisa Jalava

13P Eeli Heikkila

15T Maria Palmu

15P Itédmeri Wiljami

6. Salon Vilpas 1 joukkue 38.08
T9 Linda Ratto

P9 Jonne Aho

T1ll Alisa Emaldynova

P11 Jimi Aho

T13 Muska Sanden

P13 Elmo Helenius

T1l5 Sofia Piispa

P15 Antti Reiman

7. Laitilan Jyske 1 joukkue 39.26
T9 Vanessa Laulumaa

P9 Julius Lukkala

Tll Pinja Toivonen

P11 Valtteri Valtonen

T13 Carolina Groénroos

P13 Niklas Antola

T15 Alice Reivo

P15 Joonas Vainio

8. Turun Toverit 1 39.32

T 9 Essi Keskitalo



P 9 Oliver Pulkki

Tll Helena Koivu

P11 Tuomas Karna

T13 Venny Nieminen

P13 Osku Laiho

T1l5 Eeva Koivu

P15 Arttu Salonen

9. Liedon Parma, 1. joukkue 39.34
P9 Otto Rintamaa

T9 Patricia Laukkanen

Tll Helmi Heinonen

P11 Niklas Tammi

T13 Viivi Salmelainen

P13 Juuso Makipere

T1l5 Helena Saarinen

P15 Markus Takkinen

10. Naantalin Loyly 2 joukkue 39.37
T9 Juliaana Hartikainen

P9 Veikka Vuorio

T1l1l Nea Laamo

P11 Luukas Sahlstedt

T13 Mona Klasila

P13 Aaro Laaksonen

T15 Melina Riikonen

P15 Jerry Jokinen

11. Salon Vilpas 2 joukkue 39.38
T9 Ella Kuusinen

P9 Luca Jamsen

Tll Eerika Laakkonen

P11 Onni Ruohomaa

T13 Alma Ojajarvi

P13 Aarni Eijs

T15 Julia Matchenkova

P15 Tuomas Turpeinen

12. Turun Urheiluliiton 3 joukkue 39.53
9T Leppanen Ida

9P Majasuo Lenni

11T Heikura Mimosa

11P Honkanen Eero

13T Fernandez Furu Daniela

13P Ahtinen Vilho

15T Lehto Kia

15P Lainto Robin

13. RAISION KUULA 2 Joukkue 40.09
T9 Minea Kumlander

P9 Louis Mertens

Tl11l Ellen Uschanow

Pl1Taavi Tuominen

Tl3Martta Siirtola

P13 Eetu Takomo

Tl5 Sofia Triipponen

P 15 Nuutti Kokko

14. Turun Urheiluliiton 4 joukkue 40.54
9T Venla Lehtinen

9P Niklas Tamminen

11T Tinja Pirttikoski

11P Roni Timonen

13T Liina Ahtiainen

13P Jesse Laakkonen

15T Maria Kekkonen

15P Mustafe Muuse

15. Uudenkaupungin Kenttakarhutl 41.16
T 9 Emma Helminen

P 9 Luca Saarinen

TllMea Toivonen

P11 Rasmus Nikkanen



T13
P13
T15
P15
16.

Julia Saarinen

Aamos Nikula

Iiris Kuusjarvi

Jermu Vihmakoski

Kalannin vankka 2 joukkue 41.21

T9 E111 Tattila
P9 Jesperi Sjoberg

T11
P11
T13
P13
T15
P15
17.

Anni Saarinen
Joni Seppédnen
Linda Ella
Arttu Hyvarinen
Elsa Ankelo
Otto Hiivola

Turun Urheiluliiton 5 joukkue 41.

9T Alva Nybom
9P Ville Liimatainen

11T
11p
13T
13Pp
15T
15Pp
18.

Kirjavainen Lotta

Kouvonen Kasper

Alina Loikas

Lauri Roéntynen

Amilia Seppéanen

Tomi Kuusisto

Laitilan Jyske 2 joukkue 41.54

T9 Vivian Thanmdki
P9 Elias Hyytia

T11
P11
T13
P13
T15
P15
19.
T 9
P9
T11
P11
T13
P13
T15
P15
20.
T 9
P9
T11
P11
T13
P13
T15
P15
21.

Verna Vuorela
Kasper Antola
Jenina Luotonen
Justus Lukkala
Maria Antola
Juuso Lukkala
Naantalin Loyly 3 41.56
Unna Kivilahde
Niko Kaunisto
Emmi Tiljander
Iivari Vainio
Tinja Untinen
Oskari Suni
Melina Rintamaki
Samuel Sahlstedt

Uudenkaupungin Kenttdkarhut 2 42.

Olivia Suutari

Ami Hyvdonen

Rania Toivonen
Viljami Arvonen
Aino Karsila

Julius Aalto
Janette Jussila
Tommi Lehtonen
Ylaneen Kiri 42.21

T9 Ilona Rekola
P9 Arttu Maanpaa

T11
P11
T13
P13
T15
P15
22.

Milla Kavander

Eetu Salmi

Laura Kavander

Eemeli Laukkanen

Saara Kavander

Lauri Joukas

Laitilan Jyske 3 joukkue 42.29

T9 Josefiina Vainio-Kaila
P9 Alpo Kantonen

T11
P11
T13
P13
T15

Kia Ihanméaki
Max Hyttila
Viivi Virtanen
Martin Maenpaa
Ida Gronroos

43

19



P15 Ilmari Vuorela

Raision Kuula 3 joukkue 41.42 Hylatty
T9 Emma Lotta Roine

P9 Masi Loivarinta

Tll Mette Peltola

P11 Aapo Kalajoki

Tl13Ilona Kuusela

P13 Aleksi Nurmi

T1l5 Vera Stenvall

P15 Nooa Kankare



